JUDGE

Bob Moore (Chellaz)
Dog Challenge Certificate Entries 23/23

Class 1: MINOR PUPPY DOG (1)
54  Teuschons The Fierce Knight with Elleonia

1st 54 2nd 3rd Res

Class 2: PUPPY DOG (2)
10  Lateagain Heart Of Fire
65 Krieger's Hunky Dory at Malibray

1st 65 2nd 10 3rd Res
Class 3: JUNIOR DOG (2)
26  Supeta's Big Hunk O'love for Debison

64  Kitado Ever So Funky

1st 26 2nd 65 3rd Res

Class 4: YEARLING DOG (2)
48  Cockneyoka Dire Straits

60 Grafmax Oberon at Camperdown
1st 48 2nd 60 3rd Res

Class 5: NOVICE DOG (0)

VHC

VHC

VHC

VHC



Class 6: GRADUATE DOG (2)
8 Johmar Harlequin

9 Knecht Mandek

1st 9 2nd 8 3rd Res

Class 7: POST GRADUATE DOG (1)
53 Rafthouse Amulet's Child

1st 53 2nd 3rd Res

Class 8: LIMIT DOG (5)

15  Amazon Alcumlow Love Is Life

20 Diego's Denzel Washington with Keljaygo
55  Martifers Keep The Faith

61 Manzart War Emblem

63  Jojavik Master Cutler

1st 63 2nd 20 3rd 61 Res

Class 9: OPEN DOG (2)
14a Amazon Pure Russian JW

34  Lateagain Satisfaction JW

1st 34 2nd 3rd Res

5

VHC

VHC

VHC 55

VHC



Class 10: CHAMPION DOG (5)

13  CH Kitado's Vengeance Is Mine JW
24  CH Manzart Wise Guy

30 CH Korifey Vanquish JW

52  CH Korifey Amulet JW ShCM

57  CH Krieger's Foul Play

1st 24 2nd 30 3rd 57 Res 13 VHC 52

Class 11: VETERAN DOG (1)

22 Amazon Blackpark Louis Vuitton

1st 22 2nd 3rd Res VHC



JUDGE

Bob Moore (Chellaz)
Bitch Challenge Certificate Entries 36/38

Class 12: MINOR PUPPY BITCH (5)

25

Debison's Barbra Streisand

31a Aritaur Vespers

39

Teuschons Shadow Spell

46a ZZ Dreamgirl v Nobel Line (Imp) (taf)

49

Cockneyoka Ventura

1st 25 2nd 49 3rd 39 Res

Class 13: PUPPY BITCH (3)

4
29
33

Krieger's Highland Fling
Jojavik Photobomb

Lateagain Wild Heart avec Sariandobes

1st 4 2nd 29 3rd 33 Res

Class 14: JUNIOR BITCH (5)

41
44
45
58
62

Satinea Fevronia at Telenndu

Supeta's Pocketful Of Love for Sharhyste
Manzart Yuliana at Whizzbean

Kitado Ever So Special

Manzart Xtra Special

1st 44 2nd 45 3rd 41 Res 58

Class 15: YEARLING BITCH (0)

VHC

VHC

VHC 62



Class 16: NOVICE BITCH (2)
23 Kitado Ever So Tipsy

25 Debison's Barbra Streisand

1st 25 2nd 23 3rd Res

Class 17: GRADUATE BITCH (1)

62wd Manzart Xtra Special

1st 2nd 3rd Res

Class 18: POST GRADUATE BITCH (2)
2a  Alcumlow So You Win Again
19 Diego's Doris Day

1st 19 2nd 3rd Res

Class 19: LIMIT BITCH (9)

5 Jodaseen Bootylicious

7 Sharhyste Maid In The Purple for Aniiraz
12 Amazon Show Me Heaven

17  Jojavik Modesty Blaise

21 Supeta's Brown Eyed Girl at Sharhyste
32 Nerak Rewrite The Stars

40 Diego's Debbie Harry

43  Supeta's Diamond In The Sky

56 Graceland Chocolate Drop

1st 56 2nd 43 3rd 32 Res

VHC

VHC

VHC

VHC 7



Class 20: OPEN BITCH (7)

6
16
27
42
47a
50
59a

1st

Supeta's Whole Lotta Rosie with Sharhyste JW
Manzart Voodoo Magic JW

Jojavik Forget Me Not JW ShCM

Manrio Galataya

Amazon Touch The Breeze in Millwood
Jodaseen Cardinal Envy

Jojavik Camorra JW ShCM OSW

16 2nd 50 3rd 27

Class 21: CHAMPION BITCH (2)

1a

3

1st

CH Amazon Chanel for Alcumlow

CH Korifey Oksana

3 2nd 3rd

Class 22: VETERAN BITCH (2)

35
36a

1st

CH Ashlain Trypiti JW ShCM
Ashlain Kazaviti JW ShCM

35 2nd 3rd

Not For Competition:

11
18
28
37
38
51

Amazon My Heart Is in Avanna (naf)
Dronski Adele at Lintoya

Jojavik Belladonic Fame

Ashlain Sotiros

Supeta's Witchkraft

Jaktay Cardinal Sins at Jodaseen JW ShCM

Res

Res

Res

VHC 42

VHC

VHC



Judging will now take place of the following

BVIS will be judged between the Veteran Dog and Veteran Bitch class
winners irrespective of any other awards gained at this show

Dog CC 24
Reserve Dog CC 63
Best Puppy Dog 65
Best Veteran Dog 22
Bitch CC 56
Reserve Bitch CC 16
Best Puppy Bitch 4

Best Veteran Bitch 35



BEST IN SHOW

BEST OPPOSITE SEX

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW

RESERVE BEST PUPPY IN SHOW

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW

24

56

65

35



